A AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH N= NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
O P.O. BOX 265 & BOX 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802 FAX: (613) 226-2802
INSTRUCTIONS

a special purpose pulse generator meeting the following
specifications:
Model designation:
Output format:
Output amplitude:
(Ry, 10K)
pc offset:
Output pulse width:
Rise, fall time:
PRF:
Max. duty cycle:
AVR-G1-PN-OT-C-TIB.
See enclosed sketch.
P OUT N OUT
0 to +50 Volts. 0 to -50 Volts.
Controlled by a Controlled by a
one turn control. one turn control.
0 to -50 Volts. 0 to +50 Volts.
Controlled by a Controlled by a
one turn control. one turn control.
10 ns to 1.0 us. Controlled by a
two-position switch and a one turn
control.
<7 ns.
1 kHz to 1.0 MHz via a 3-position
range switch and a one turn fine
control.
103%.
Other: See standard AVR-G1-C, pages 54 and
55, Cat. No. 8.
Price: $3,998.00 US each, FOB destination.
Delivery: 30 days.
Available options: -ATP option: Ten turn locking dial
control of positive pulse amplitude;
$50.00 US.
-ATN option: Ten turn locking dial
control of negative pulse amplitude;
$50.00 US.
-OTP: Ten turn locking dial control
of positive out DC offset; $50.00 US.
-OTN: Ten turn locking dial control
of negative out DC offset; $50.00 US.
-PWT: Ten turn locking dial control
of pulse width; $50.00 US.
-EW: Electronic pulse width control
(0 to +10 Volts, see page 9, Cat.
No. 8); $350.00 US.
-EA: Electronic amplitude control
(0 to +10 Volts, see page 9, Cat.
No. 8); $350.00 US.
-EO: Electronic DC offset control
(0 to +10 Volts, see page 9, Cat.
No. 8); $350.00 US.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please
call me again if you require any additional information or modifi-
cations to the above quotation.
Yours truly,
A
Yo
WC:pr Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Encl. Sketch Chief Engineer
H 1
a et ee eee eo ete
- ~ 4 cee eg ed ce cedne ee ed eee oo cee ee ee ne eee ate omen inte ne a nt ae ete ne
4.- ~ 3 - = vied ae ee -
ere ab eer ee eee SO ete tee ~
= = siccficatam atin. guesses tenrareti: —She ie ssaea t